UNOFFICIAL COPY

		Doc#. 2412723103 Fee: \$107.00			
		CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE			
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	AFNT .	Date 5/6/2024 11:33 AM			1
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	/III		·		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)]			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
NATIONAL COVENANT PROPERTIE 8303 WEST HIGGINS ROAD	ES T				j
JCHICAGO /L 10631	8				
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFO	ORMATION	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE (ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT OF 2 NUMBER 2310328098 RECCRES 04/13/2023	b. In this FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. File: atlach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.				
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the hin? Joint Statement identified at	bove is terminated with resp	1			tion Statement
ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignes in Item 7s or 7b, and adding For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9; check / SSIC N Collaters	ess of Assignee in Item 7c g	and name of Assignor in Item 9 e the affected collateral in Item 8			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Iden additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing	this Continuation Statement i	s continued for the
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	Chec' one of these three bo				<u></u>
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	Item Factor; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b	ne: Comple , and item 7	to be deleted in it	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
8a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ii Crianga - provior Crity III	z marne (oz ur do)			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IFIRST PERSON)	LADDERO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	ISUFFIX
U. INDIVIDUALS SURVEYING	FIRST FERSON	AL IVINE	HOUTTO	and taning to breat the top	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide only	one name (a or a) (use exact, full name;	do nat amit, ma	dify, or abbreviate any part of the De	tior's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>		
INDIVIDUAL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL		•	$T_{.0}$		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			0-		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL GODE	COUNTRY
			<u> </u>		
COLLATERAL CHANGE:	ADD colleteral "Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL of	DELETE collateral only if the assignee's power to amend the rec			ASSIGN* collateral collateral in Section 8
		,			
					i
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TI	HIS AMENIDMENT: Pro	uide entre en	a of Assiran	or Within in an Aughment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pro	vide name of authorizing D		e or Assign	a, a una is an resignment)	
98, ORGANIZATION'S NAME NATIONAL COVENANT PROPERTIE	ES				
OR 96, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 2835-912					

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2310328098 RECORDED 04/13/2023 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME NATIONAL COVENANT PROPERTIES OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on read inancing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (us exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME IGLESIA DEL PACTO EVANGELICO BELEN 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SHEEK The Colling Clarks 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOY, OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral I Is. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 Is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 2835-912

2412723103 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

(Legal Description)

LOT 59 IN BLOCK 2 IN BRYN MAWR ADDITION TO EDGEWATER IN THE SOUTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 14-05-330-053-0000

Real b.

Or Cook County Clark's Office 1400 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60660 Address of Real Estate: